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CALENDARIO DE TRIAL
CAMPEONATO DE EUSKADI 2018

11/03/2018
28/04/2018
19/05/2018
10/06/2018
16/06/2018
21/07/2018
15/09/2018
16/09/2018
23/09/2018
21/10/2018
28/10/2018

Estella (NA)
Amurrio
Sorauren (NA)
Bearin (NA)
Sabando
Zamudio
Maeztu-Clasicas (NP)
Maeztu-Cl3sicas (NP)
Muniain (NA)
Samano (S)
Balmaseda

22/06/2018




